
���������
	���
�����

�������������� �"!��$#�#&%



1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000
W

−0.3

−0.1

0.1

0.3

0.5 g1

g2

g2

WW

g1 + g2 

�



0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
X

−0.1

−0.05

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

2 x
2
 ( g1+1.5 g2 )

g2−g2

ww

�



500 1000 1500 2000 2500
ν (MeV)

−5

0

5

10

15

R
un

ni
ng

 In
te

gr
al

 (
µb

)

500 1000 1500 2000 2500
−0.02

−0.01

0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

σ T
T
 / 

ν

�



0.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 4.5
Q

2 
(GeV

2
)

−5

5

15

25

35

 I
G

D
H
 (

µb
) 

MAID 
Hermes 
RSS (Res+DIS)
RSS (Resonance)

Very 
Prelim

inary

�



0 0.5 1 1.5
Q

2
 (GeV

2
)

−0.04

0.01

0.06

0.11

0.16
 

Γ 1(
Q

2 )

 Soffer & Teryaev
 Burkert−Ioffe
 MAID 
 MAID + DIS
 SLAC
 EG1a
 RSS Resonance
 RSS +DIS

�



1 10
Q

2
 (GeV

2
)

−0.04

−0.02

0

0.02

0.04

 
Γ 2(

Q
2 )

 MAID  (Resonance)
 Elastic
 E155x
 RSS Resonance
 RSS Resonance + Elastic
 RSS Resonance + Elastic + DIS

�



1000 10000
W

−20

0

20

40

60

σTT

σTT DIS (Bianchi & Thomas)

�



0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
x

−0.1

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

g1
DIS Bianchi & Thomas

�


